
SERVICE PARTS LIST

FILE NO. A03-010

Indoor Unit
<4-way Air Discharge Cassette Type>
MMU-AP0091H, AP0121H, AP0151H, 
MMU-AP0181H, AP0241H, AP0271H,
MMU-AP0301H, AP0361H, AP0481H,
MMU-AP0561H
<2-way Air Discharge Cassette Type>
MMU-AP0071WH, AP0091WH, AP0121WH, 
MMU-AP0151WH, AP0181WH, AP0241WH, 
MMU-AP0271WH, AP0301WH
MMU-AP0481WH (CHINA market only)

<1-way Air Discharge Cassette Type>
MMU-AP0071YH, AP0091YH, AP0121YH, 
MMU-AP0151SH, AP0181SH, AP0241SH
<Concealed Duct Standard Type>
MMD-AP0071BH, AP0091BH, AP0121BH, 
MMD-AP0151BH, AP0181BH, AP0241BH, 
MMD-AP0271BH, AP0301BH, AP0361BH,
MMD-AP0481BH, AP0561BH
<Concealed Duct High Static Pressure Type>
MMD-AP0181H, AP0241H, AP0271H, 
MMD-AP0361H, AP0481H, AP0721H,
MMD-AP0961H
<Under Ceiling Type>
MMC-AP0151H, AP0181H, AP0241H, 
MMC-AP0271H, AP0361H, AP0481H
<High Wall Type>
MMK-AP0071H, AP0091H, AP0121H, 
MMK-AP0151H, AP0181H, AP0241H
<Floor Standing Cabinet Type>
MML-AP0071H, AP0091H, AP0121H, 
MML-AP0151H, AP0181H, AP0241H
<Floor Standing Concealed Type>
MML-AP0071BH, AP0091BH, AP0121BH, 
MML-AP0151BH, AP0181BH, AP0241BH
<Floor Standing Type>
MMF-AP0151H, AP0181H, AP0241H,
MMF-AP0271H, AP0361H, AP0481H,
MMF-AP0561H

R410A

PRINTED IN JAPAN

Outdoor Unit

Heat Pump Model
<Inverter Unit>
MMY-MAP0501T8, MAP0601T8
MMY-MAP0801T8, MAP1001T8
MMY-MAP1201T8

Heat Pump Model
<Inverter Unit>
MMY-MAP0501HT7, MAP0601HT7
MMY-MAP0801HT7, MAP1001HT7
MMY-MAP1201HT7
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PAN ASSY, DRAIN
PAN ASSY, DRAIN
PAN ASSY, DRAIN
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
STRAINER
HOSE, DRAIN
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
GUARD, FAN
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
BAND, HOSE
JOINT, T SHAPE
NUT, FLARE, 1/4 ,IN
NUT, FLARE, 3/8, IN
SOCKET
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 1/2, IN
NUT, FLARE, 5/8, IN
SOCKET
SOCKET
FILTER, NOISE
HOSE, DRAIN
RUBBER, CUSHION
COVER ASSY
PUMP ASSY, WIRING
SWITCH, FLOAT
WASHER
NUT
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET, 1/2, IN
BONNET
BONNET
HOLDER, SENSOR
SHEET, PMV
BAND, HOSE
RUBBER, PUMP DRAIN
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENSOR, TC
TERMINAL BL0CK
TERMINAL, 4P
P.C.B0ARD ASSEMBLY

AP0091H
Model Name    MMU-

AP0121H AP0151H AP0181H AP0241H
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EVAPORATOR ASSY
GUARD, FAN
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
BAND, HOSE
NUT, FLARE, 3/8, IN
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 5/8, IN
SOCKET
FILTER, NOISE
HOSE, DRAIN
RUBBER, CUSHION
COVER ASSY
PUMP ASSY, WIRING
SWITCH, FLOAT
WASHER
NUT
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET, 1/2, IN
BONNET
HOLDER, SENSOR
SHEET, PMV
BAND, HOSE
RUBBER, PUMP DRAIN
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENSOR, TC
TERMINAL BL0CK
TERMINAL, 4P
P.C.B0ARD ASSEMBLY

Model Name    MMU-
AP0271H AP0301H



7

M
M

U
-A

P
0361H

, A
P

0481H
, A

P
0561H

234

251

238

237, 241

208

239

240
231, 233, 245
227, 228, 246

223

253
254
255
256

201

242
236

224

216
235

203

211

219257

250

248

243

210

214

205

252



8

406

401

402

405

404

403

M
M

U
-A

P
0361H

, A
P

0481H
, A

P
0561H



9

Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
203
205
208
210
211
214
216
219
223
224
227
228
231
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
245
246
248
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

401
402
403
404
405
406

43120214
43122078
43172170
43121691
43146555
43146644
43170232
4314J236
43119464
43147735
43079249
43047546
43194026
43194078
43194079
43060029
43122080
43170231
43139137
43119451
43121713
43151278
43197155
43097204
43107215
43047609
43194029
43019904
43479029
43179126
43147664
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422

43050382
43050398
43150297
43160478
43160509
4316V225

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
4
1
3
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
2
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
4
1
3
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
2
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
4
1
3
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
2
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1

FAN, ASSY TURB
BELL MOUTH
PAN ASSY, DRAIN
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
HOSE, DRAIN
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DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
BAND, HOSE
NUT, FLARE, 3/8, IN
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 5/8, IN
SOCKET
FILTER, NOISE
PLATE, WIND
HOSE, DRAIN
RUBBER, CUSHION
COVER ASSY
PUMP ASSY, WIRING
SWITCH, FLOAT
WASHER
NUT
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET
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BAND, HOSE
RUBBER, PUMP DRAIN
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AP0361H AP0481H AP0561H



10

MMU-AP0071WH, AP0091WH, AP0121WH, AP0151WH, AP0181WH, 

258

205

246, 249

259

248

266

203

207, 208

201

015

220, 221

247

233

252
253
254
255



11

M
M

U
-A

P
0071W

H
, A

P
0091W

H
, A

P
0121W

H
, A

P
0151W

H
, A

P
0181W

H
, 

212, 213

251

229, 231

257252, 253218, 219, 224

037

210

243, 241

261

236, 256
216, 217, 223

237, 238, 239, 240

260



12

M
M

U
-A

P
0071W

H
, A

P
0091W

H
, A

P
0121W

H
, A

P
0151W

H
, A

P
0181W

H
, 

403

404
405
406
407

401

402

408

411

410

412 409



13

Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
202
203
205
207
208
210
212
213
216
217
218
219
220
221
223
224
229
231
233
236
237
238
239
240
241
243
246
247
248
249
251
252
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

401
402
403
404
409
410
411
412
413

43120190
43122047
43122048
43151282
43121728
43121711
43146555
43146645
43146646
4314J165
4314J166
4314J167
4314J168
43172140
43172141
4314J169
4314J170
43147676
43147678
43179117
43194084
43047545
43194026
43194077
43194051
43194081
73194080
43070146
43022408
43121730
43170210
43107215
43047609
43049697
43019904
43179110
43139123
43149314
43147664
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422

43050382
43050398
43150300
43155178
43158187
43160478
43160548
4316V207
4316V247

1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1

1

1

1

1
1
1
1
1

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1

1

1

1

1
1
1
1
1

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1

1

1

1

1
1
1
1
1

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
2
2
1
1

1

1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
2
2
1
1

1

1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

MLB FAN ASSY
FAN, CASE UPPER
FAN, CASE DOWN
SWITCH, FLOAT
FAN, MOTOR
FAN, MOTOR
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
STRAINER
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
DRAIN PAN, ASSY
DRAIN PAN, ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
BAND, HOSE
NUT, FLARE
NUT, FLARE, 1/4, IN
SOCKET
SOCKET, 1/8, IN
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 1/2, IN
SOCKET
HOSE, DRAIN
PLATE, WIND
PUMP ASSY
HOSE, DRAIN
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET
HOLDER, SENSOR
PLUG
RUBBER
SHEET, PMV
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
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AIR FILTER
SWITCH, FLOAT
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STRAINER
SHAFT
SHAFT
DRAIN PAN, ASSY
PAN ASSY, DRAIN
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
BAND, HOSE
BEARING, SHAFT
COUPLING
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 5/8, IN
SOCKET
STRAINER
HOSE, DRAIN
PUMP ASSY
HOSE, DRAIN
PLATE, WIND
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET
NUT, FLARE, 3/8, IN
HOLDER, SENSOR
PLUG
RUBBER
SHEET, PMV
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENS0R,TA
CAPACITOR
TRANSFORMER
TERMINAL BL0CK
TERMINAL,6P
P.C.B0ARD ASSEMBLY
P.C.BOARD ASSEMBLY

AP0241WH
Model Name    MMU-

AP0271WH AP0301WH AP0781WH
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M
M

U
-A

P
0071Y

H
, A

P
0091Y

H
, A

P
0121Y

H

220

020
237

204
205, 225, 226, 227, 228

202
201

218

211219

030

208

217

216, 221

262
263
264
265
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MMU-AP0071YH, AP0091YH, AP0121YH

229

206

223

209

232

214

213

231

212

215

210

223

224

207

230
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MMU-AP0071YH, AP0091YH, AP0121YH

U1    U2    A 　  B      X     Y
407

406

404

402

401

403

405
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

43039234
43039235
43151246
43155178
43121546
43146555
43146645
43020226
4314J224
43147728
43179117
43047545
43047546
43194026
43194077
43070146
43122082
43172143
43121731
43109369
43170211
43107215
43047609
43049697
43039136
43039137
43039238
43039239
43019904
43149314
43147664
43147673
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422

43050382
43050398
43150299
43158187
43160478
43160548
4316V207
4316V247

2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1

2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1

2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1

CASE, FAN, UP SIDE
CASE, FAN, LOWER
SWITCH, FLOAT
CAPACITOR
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
FAN, MULTI BLADE
EVAPORATOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
BAND, HOSE
NUT, FLARE, 1/4 IN
NUT, FLARE, 3/8 IN
SOCKET
SOCKET, 1/8 IN
HOSE, DRAIN
CASING, ASSY
DRAIN PAN, INST, ASSY
PUMP ASSY
GRILLE ASSY, P
HOSE, DRAIN
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET
BAND, MOTOR, LEFT
BAND, MOTOR, RIGHT
BAND, MOTOR, LEFT
BAND, MOTOR, RIGHT
HOLDER, SENSOR
SHEET, PMV
STRAINER
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENSOR, TA
TRANSFORMER
TERMINAL BL0CK
TERMINAL,6P
P.C.B0ARD ASSEMBLY
P.C.BOARD ASSEMBLY

Model Name    MMU-
AP0071YH AP0091YH AP0121YH
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M
M

U
-A

P
00151S

H
, A

P
0181S

H
, A

P
0241S

H

231

214, 215

202

208

219250

201

229
230

244

213

233205
209, 210

234

211, 212

232

203

220

204

246
247
248
249
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MMU-AP00151SH, AP0181SH, AP0241SH

221, 222

223, 224

236, 239

237, 238

227, 228

225, 226

243

206

207

207

216

001

008

�
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M
M

U
-A

P
00151S

H
, A

P
0181S

H
, A

P
0241S

H

404

401
402

403

407, 408 405 406
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

43126127
43126128
43151276
43155196
43121562
43146555
43146646
43120172
43125141
43125143
43172127
43172128
43172179
4314J242
4314J243
43147703
43147704
43179117
43125131
43125155
43194084
43047545
43194026
43194051
43194081
43194078
43194080
43194079
43139098
43070146
43109339
43183017
43121732
43170235
43107215
43047609
43147195
43194029
43049697
43163030
43063274
43019904
43149314
43170236
43147664
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422

43050382
43050398
43150300
43158187
43160478
43160509
4316V207
4316V247

3
3
1

1
1
1
3

1
1

1
1

1

1
1
1

1

1
1

1

4
1

14
1
1
1
1

1

1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

3
3
1

1
1
1
3

1
1

1
1

1

1
1
1

1

1
1

1

4
1

14
1
1
1
1

1

1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

4
4
1
1
1
1
1
4
1

1
1

1

1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1
6
1

16
1
1
1
1
1

1

1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

FAN, CASE, DOWN
FAN, CASE, UPPER
SWICH, FLOAT
CAPACITOR
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
FAN, S
SHAFT
SHAFT
DRAIN PAN, ASSY
DRAIN PAN, ASSY
SUB DRAIN PAN
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
BAND, HOSE
BEARING, SHAFT
COUPLING
NUT, FLARE
NUT, FLARE, 1/4 IN
SOCKET
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 1/2, IN
NUT, FLARE, 5/8, IN
SOCKET
SOCKET
ROD, CONNECTION
HOSE, DRAIN
GRILLE
ACCESSORY ASSY, B
PUMP ASSY
HOSE, DRAIN
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET, 1/2 IN
BONNET
BONNET
HOLDER SENSOR
HOLDER,SENSOR
HOLDER, SENSOR
SHEET, PMV
HOSE, DRAIN
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENS0R,TA
TRANSFORMER
TERMINAL BL0CK
TERMINAL, 4P
P.C.B0ARD ASSEMBLY
P.C.BOARD ASSEMBLY

Model Name    MMU-
AP00151SH AP00181SH AP00241SH
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MMD-AP00071BH, AP0091BH, AP0121BH, AP0151BH, AP0181BH

244
245

236

203

239, 240

212, 213

201

231

257

230

229

259

228, 261 218

204
205

267

253
254
255
256

260

260
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MMD-AP00071BH, AP0091BH, AP0121BH, AP0151BH, AP0181BH

221

250

258

226

206

208, 209

255262

222, 223
256

224, 254

246, 247

214, 215

251, 252
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MMD-AP00071BH, AP0091BH, AP0121BH, AP0151BH, AP0181BH

CN
33
3

A
M

P
AMP
1　2　3

CN074

403

402

406

405

401

L3
01

   
C

30
1

C
30

2

407

404
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
203
204
205
206
208
209
212
213
214
215
218
221
222
223
224
226
228
229
230
231
232
233
236
239
240
244
245
246
247
250
251
252
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

401
402
403
404
405
406
407

43120220
43121708
43096078
43196012
43146555
43146645
43146646
43180321
43180322
4314J225
4314J226
43079249
43047545
43194026
43194051
43194081
43194080
43070146
43121713
43151281
43160553
43100284
43100285
43100288
43100291
43100292
43172168
43172169
43147669
43147670
43107215
43047609
43047303
43194055
43049697
43019904
43179110
43149314
43179126
43119468
43170233
43147664
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422

43050382
43050398
43150299
43158184
43160478
43160509
4316V210

1
1
1
2
1
1

1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1
1

1
1

1
1
2
1
1
3
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
2
1
1

1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1
1

1
1

1
1
2
1
1
3
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
2
1
1

1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1
1

1
1

1
1
2
1
1
3
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
2
1

1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1
2
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
2
1

1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1

1
1

1

1
2
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1

FAN, MULTI BLADE
MOTOR, FAN
BUSHING
BUSHING
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
STRAINER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
BAND, HOSE
NUT, FLARE, 1/4, IN
SOCKET
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 1/2, IN
SOCKET
HOSE, DRAIN
PUMP ASSY, WIRING
SWITCH, FLOAT
LEAD, MOTOR, FAN
PLATE ASSY, A
PLATE ASSY, A
PLATE, B
FLANGE
FLANGE
PAN ASSY, DRAIN
PAN ASSY, DRAIN
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET
NUT, FLARE, 3/8, IN
BONNET
HOLDER, SENSOR
PLUG
SHEET, PMV
RUBBER, PUMP DRAIN
PLATE ASSY
HOSE, DRAIN
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENSOR, TA
REACTOR
TERMINAL BL0CK
TERMINAL, 4P
P.C.B0ARD ASSEMBLY

AP0071BH
Model Name    MMD-

AP0091BH AP0121BH AP0151BH AP0181BH



30

MMD-AP0241BH, AP0271BH, AP0301BH, AP0361BH, AP0481BH

242
243

236

202
203

237, 238

210, 211

201

231

257

230

229

259

228, 261 218

204
205

267

219

260

253
254
255
256



31

MMD-AP0241BH, AP0271BH, AP0301BH, AP0361BH, AP0481BH

253
262

225

227

207, 209

206

248, 249

251

254

222

256

250

216, 217

258



32

MMD-AP0241BH, AP0271BH, AP0301BH, AP0361BH, AP0481BH

CN
33
3

A
M

P
AMP
1　2　3

CN074

403

402

406

405

401

L3
01

   
C

30
1

C
30

2

407

404
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
209
210
211
216
217
218
219
220
222
225
227
228
229
230
231
234
235
236
237
238
241
242
243
248
249
250
251
253
254
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

401
402
403
404
405
406
407

43120220
43121707
43121708
43096078
43196012
43146555
43146644
43146646
43180319
43180320
4314J227
4314J228
43079249
43125135
43125155
43194026
43194078
43194079
43070146
43121713
43151281
43160553
43100286
43100287
43100288
43100289
43100290
43125160
43172166
43172167
43147671
43147672
43107215
43047609
43194029
43194055
43019904
43179110
43149314
43179126
43119468
43170233
43147664
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422

43050382
43050398
43150299
43158184
43160478
43160509
4316V210

2
1

1
2
1

1

2
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1
1

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1

1
2
1

1

2
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1
1

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1

1
2
1

1

2
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1
1

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1

3

1
1
2
1
1

2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1

1
1
1
1
1
2
1

3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1

3

1
1
2
1
1

2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1

1
1
1
1
1
2
1

3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1

FAN, MULTI BLADE
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, FAN
BUSHING
BUSHING
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
STRAINER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
BAND, HOSE
BEARRING, SHAFT
COUPLING
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 5/8, IN
SOCKET
HOSE, DRAIN
PUMP ASSY, WIRING
SWITCH, FLOAT
LEAD, MOTOR, FAN
PLATE ASSY, A
PLATE ASSY, A
PLATE, B
FLANGE
FLANGE
SHAFT
PAN ASSY, DRAIN
PAN ASSY, DRAIN
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET
NUT, FLARE, 3/8, IN
HOLDER, SENSOR
PLUG
SHEET, PMV
RUBBER, PUMP DRAIN
PLATE ASSY
HOSE, DRAIN
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENSOR, TA
REACTOR
TERMINAL BL0CK
TERMINAL, 4P
P.C.B0ARD ASSEMBLY

AP0241BH
Model Name    MMD-

AP0271BH AP0301BH AP0361BH AP0481BH
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MMD-AP0561BH

242

236

203

237

210

201

231

257

230

229
259

228, 261
218

204
205

267

219

260

253
254
255
256
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MMD-AP0561BH

253 262

225

227

207

206

249

251

254

222
256

250

217
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MMD-AP0561BH

CN
33
3

A
M

P
AMP
1　2　3

CN074

403

402

406

405

401

L3
01

   
C

30
1

C
30

2

407

404
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
203
204
205
206
207
210
217
218
219
220
222
225
227
228
229
230
231
235
236
237
241
242
249
250
251
253
254
256
257
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

401
402
403
404
405
406
407

43120220
43121708
43096078
43196012
43146555
43146644
43180319
4314J228
43079249
43125135
43125155
43194026
43194078
43194079
43070146
43121713
43151281
43160553
43100287
43100588
43100289
43125160
43172166
43147672
43107215
43047609
43194029
43194055
43019904
43179110
43179126
43119468
43170233
43147664
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422

43050382
43050398
43150299
43158184
43160478
43160509
4316V210

3
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1

FAN, MULTI BLADE
MOTOR, FAN
BUSHING
BUSHING
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
AIR FILTER
EVAPORATOR ASSY
BAND, HOSE
BEARRING, SHAFT
COUPLING
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 5/8, IN
SOCKET
HOSE, DRAIN
PUMP ASSY, WIRING
SWITCH, FLOAT
LEAD, MOTOR, FAN
PLATE ASSY, A
PLATE, B
FLANGE
SHAFT
PAN ASSY, DRAIN
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET
NUT, FLARE, 3/8, IN
HOLDER, SENSOR
PLUG
RUBBER, PUMP DRAIN
PLATE ASSY
HOSE, DRAIN
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENSOR, TA
REACTOR
TERMINAL BL0CK
TERMINAL, 4P
P.C.B0ARD ASSEMBLY

Model Name    MMD-
AP0561BH
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M
M

D
-A

P
0181H

, A
P

0241H
, A

P
0271H

, A
P

0361H
, A

P
0481H

,

213, 214, 215, 216
225, 226, 227

228, 235

201, 202, 203, 204

208
209

210, 211, 212

217, 218, 219, 220, 221, 222
223, 224, 229, 230, 231, 232

040

205

237
238

236

206, 207

233 234

239
240
241
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MMD-AP0181H, AP0241H, AP0271H, AP0361H, AP0481H,

409

410

414

408
407

411

413

412

404

405

403

402

406

401
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415

43121631
43121633
43121628
43121634
43146555
43146644
43146646
43120187
43120188
4314J152
4314J153
4314J154
43147658
43147659
43147660
43147661
43047545
43047546
43194026
43194051
43194081
43194078
43194080
43194079
43147745
43147746
43147747
43107215
43047609
43147195
43194029
43049697
43039136
43039137
43019904
43149314
43147664
43147662
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4311M422

43050382
43050398
43154141
43060700
43060859
43150298
43155180
43155182
43155164
43158187
43160434
43160478
43160509
4316V207
4316V247

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

1
2
2
2
1

1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1
1

1

2
2
2
1

1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1
1

1

2
2
2
1

1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1
1
1

1

2
2
2

1

1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1

1

1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1
1
1

1

2
2
2

1

1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
STRAINER
FAN
FAN
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
NUT, FLARE, 1/4, IN
NUT, FLARE, 3/8, IN
SOCKET
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 1/2, IN
NUT, FLARE, 5/8, IN
SOCKET
SOCKET
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET, 1/2, IN
BONNET
BONNET
BAND, MOTOR, LEFT
BAND, MOTOR, RIGHT
HOLDER, SENSOR
SHEET, PMV
STRAINER
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
RELAY, LY2F-L, AC230V
FUSE, 10A, 250V
FUSE BLOCK, 30A, 250V
SENS0R,TA
CAPACITOR
CAPACITOR
CAPACITOR
TRANSFORMER
TERMINAL BLOCK, 4P
TERMINAL BL0CK
TERMINAL, 4P
P.C.B0ARD ASSEMBLY
P.C.BOARD ASSEMBLY

AP0181H
Model Name    MMD-

AP0241H AP0271H AP0361H AP0481H



41

M
M

D
-A

P
0721H

, A
P

0961H

221

207

213, 214

206

201

218
219
220



42

M
M

D
-A

P
0721H

, A
P

0961H
216

202

203

210

215

208, 209, 211

212, 217

205

204
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M
M

D
-A

P
0721H

, A
P

0961H

410409

403407

404

411

408

401

406

402
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412

43121570
43146555
43146657
4314J199
43147706
43122066
43120206
43194081
43149332
43101215
43147195
43147649
43039136
43039137
43019904
43149314
43147726
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4311M422

43050382
43050398
43154141
43060700
43060859
43150298
43155165
43158187
43160478
43160509
4316V207
4316V247

3
1
1
1
1
3
3
1
1
1
1
1
6
6
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

3
1
1
1
1
3
3
1
1
1
1
1
6
6
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
EVAPORATOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR
CASE, FAN
FAN
NUT, FLARE, 1/2, IN
SOCKET
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET, 1/2, IN
STRAINER
BAND, MOTOR, LEFT
BAND, MOTOR, RIGHT
HOLDER, SENSOR
SHEET, PMV
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
RELAY, LY2F-L, AC230V
FUSE, 10A, 250V
FUSE BLOCK, 30A, 250V
SENS0R,TA
CAPACITOR
TRANSFORMER
TERMINAL BL0CK
TERMINAL, 4P
P.C.B0ARD ASSEMBLY
P.C.BOARD ASSEMBLY

Model Name    MMD-
AP0721H AP0961H
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M
M

C
-A

P
0151H

, A
P

0181H
, A

P
0241H

, A
P

0271H

265

Butyl Rubber
247

248

206

270

219, 220

208

210, 211

264259

229�
230�
231�
232�
262�
261

225�
226�
227�
228�
263�
260

267, 275

213

209

214

246

217, 202

252

256, 257

218

269

243

245

240, 241 250

201, 216

235

222

244
215

239

251

204, 205

271
272
273
274
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M
M

C
-A

P
0151H

, A
P

0181H
, A

P
0241H

, A
P

0271H

406
401

402

403 404 405
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
202
204
205
206
208
209
210
211
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
222
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
235
236
238
239
240
241
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
256
257
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
267
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

401
402
403
404
405
406

43109407
43109408
43121715
43121716
43146555
43146646
43120222
4314J239
4314J240
43122084
43122085
43121719
43180314
43180315
43108014
43147738
43147739
43179130
43125155
43047545
43047546
43194026
43194051
43194081
43194078
43194080
43194079
43149326
43194157
43125159
43160556
43109409
43109410
43107252
43107253
43122086
43179129
43107254
43107255
43108016
43170234
43102647
43102648
43191663
43191664
43107215
43047609
43147195
43194029
43049697
43019904
43149314
43162050
43197163
43147664
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422

43050382
43050398
43150297
43160478
43160509
4316V225

2

1

1
1
2
1

2
2
1
2

1
1

2

1

1
1

1

1

1
1

1
1
2
1
4
4
1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1

2

1

1
1
2
1

2
2
1
2

1
1

2

1

1
1

1

1

1
1

1
1
2
1
4
4
1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1

2

1
1
1
3

1
3
3
1

2
1

1
2
1

1
1

1

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
2
1
4
4
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1

2

1
1
1
3

1
3
3
1

2
1

1
2
1

1
1

1

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
2
1
4
4
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1

GRILLE, INLET
GRILLE, INLET
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
FAN, MULTI BLADE
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
CASE, FAN, LOWER
CASE, FAN, UPPER
DRIVER A'SSY, HORIZONTAL LOUVER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
BASE, RECEIVER
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
BAND, HOSE
COUPLING
NUT, FLARE, 1/4, IN
NUT, FLARE, 3/8, IN
SOCKET
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 1/2, IN
NUT, FLARE, 5/8, IN
SOCKET
SOCKET
COVER, BACK BASE
SHAFT
BEARING
LEAD, LOUVER HORIZONTAL
GRILLE A'SSY, HORIZONTAL
GRILLE A'SSY, HORIZONTAL
SHAFT, HOLIZONTAL LOUVER
SUPPORT, GRILLE HORIZONTAL
GRILLE A'SSY, VERTICAL
CAP DRAIN
H1NGE, GRILLE INLET
HOOK, GRILLE INLET
MARK TOSHIBA
HOSE, DRAIN
COVER, SIDE (RIGHT)
COVER, SIDE (LEFT)
PANEL, UNDER
PANEL, UNDER
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET, 1/2 IN
BONNET
BONNET
HOLDER, SENSOR
SHEET, PMV
BUSHING 56DIA
SCREW, FIX DRAIN PAN
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENSOR, TC
TERMINAL BL0CK
TERMINAL, 4P
P.C.B0ARD ASSEMBLY

Model Name    MMC-
AP0151H AP0181H AP0241H AP0271H
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M
M

C
-A

P
0361H

, A
P

0481H

239

233, 237, 275

230
232
262

226
227
260

270

221

294
259

207

212

201, 216

209

235

233

217
202

224
203

258

213
237

223268

214

246
269

252

243

245

218, 249 215

250
222

244

242

251 247

206

248

265

271
272
273
274
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M
M

C
-A

P
0361H

, A
P

0481H

406
401

402

403 404 405
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
202
203
206
207
209
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
221
222
223
224
226
227
230
232
233
235
237
239
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
258
259
260
262
264
265
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

401
402
403
404
405
406

43109407
43109408
43121714
43146555
43146644
43120222
4314J241
43122084
43122085
43121719
43180314
43180315
43108014
43147740
43179130
43125131
43125155
43047546
43194026
43194078
43194079
43060029
43149326
43125158
43160556
43109411
43107252
43107253
43122086
43179129
43107254
43107255
43108016
43170234
43102647
43102648
43191665
43107215
43047609
43194029
43019904
43149314
43162050
43139151
43197163
43147664
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422

43050382
43050398
43150297
43160478
43160509
4316V225

1
1
1

1
1
2
1

2
2
1
2

1
1

2

1

1
1

1

1

1
1

1
1
2
1
4
4
1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1
2

2
1
1
1
1
1

1
1

1
1
1
3

1
3
3
1

2
1

1
2
1

1
1

1

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
2
1
4
4
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1

2

2
1
1
1
1
1

GRILLE, INLET
GRILLE, INLET
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
FAN, MULTI BLADE
EVAPORATOR ASSY
CASE, FAN, LOWER
CASE, FAN, UPPER
DRIVER A'SSY, HORIZONTAL LOUVER
AIR FILTER
AIR FILTER
BASE, RECEIVER
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
BAND, HOSE
BEARING, SHAFT
COUPLING
NUT, FLARE, 3/8, IN
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 5/8, IN
SOCKET
FILTER, NOISE
COVER, BACK BASE
SHAFT
LEAD, LOUVER HORIZONTAL
GRILLE A'SSY, HORIZONTAL
SHAFT, HOLIZONTAL LOUVER
SUPPORT, GRILLE HORIZONTAL
GRILLE A'SSY, VERTICAL
CAP DRAIN
H1NGE, GRILLE INLET
HOOK, GRILLE INLET
MARK TOSHIBA
HOSE, DRAIN
COVER, SIDE (RIGHT)
COVER, SIDE (LEFT)
PANEL, UNDER
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET
HOLDER, SENSOR
SHEET, PMV
BUSHING 56DIA
SPACER, BEARING
SCREW, FIX DRAIN PAN
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENSOR, TC
TERMINAL BL0CK
TERMINAL, 4P
P.C.B0ARD ASSEMBLY

Model Name    MMC-
AP0361H AP0481H



51

M
M

K
-A

P
0071H

, A
P

0091H
, A

P
0121H

, A
P

0151H
, A

P
0181H

225, 226
219, 220

222, 223

201, 202

248,249

204, 205

214

232

258

246

256

253

207, 208

233, 234 210

209

255
247

238

212

276

211

231
213

267

266

252

272
273
274
275
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MMK-AP0071H, AP0091H, AP0121H, AP0151H, AP0181H

265

257

270
271

268

215

216, 217

241

259, 264

239
260

262, 263
240, 242

228, 229

218

236, 237
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MMK-AP0071H, AP0091H, AP0121H, AP0151H, AP0181H

406
401

403

405404

402
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
202
204
205
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
222
223
225
226
228
229
231
232
233
234
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
246
247
248
249
251
252
253
255
257
258
259
260
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
401
402
403
404
405
406

43120180
43120183
43100281
43100282
43109343
43109353
43109344
43109345
43109346
43102617
43121625
43121718
43146555
43146645
43146646
43193066
4314J216
4314J217
43172131
43172129
43100271
43100272
43191389
43191387
43109347
43102618
43180288
43180289
43147730
43147731
43197149
43047545
43194026
43194077
43194050
43139098
43109348
43109354
43109349
43109359
43109351
43109352
43170209
43107215
43022189
43047609
43047303
43194057
43194055
43049697
43019904
43119394
4319V010
43149314
43147673
43147725
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422
43050382
43050398
43150299
43160478
43160548
4316V225

1

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1

1

1

1

1
1
1
1

1
4
1
1
1

3
4
1

11
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1

1

1

1

1
1
1
1

1
4
1
1
1

3
4
1

11
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

1

1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1

1

1

1

1
1
1
2

1

4
1

1
1
4
4

1
14
1
1
1
1
1

1
1

1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1

1

1

1

1
1
1
2

1

4
1

1
1
4
4

1
14
1
1
1
1
1

1
1

1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

Model Name    MMK-
AP0091H

1

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1

1

1

1

1
1
1
1

1
4
1
1
1

3
4
1

11
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

AP0071H AP0121H AP0151H AP0181H
FAN
FAN
CABINET ASSY
CABINET ASSY
GRILLE, INLET
GRILLE, INLET
GRILLE, INLET, RIGHT
GRILLE, INLET, LEFT
PANEL, RECEIVER
CABINET, SIDE, RIGHT
MOTOR, GEARD, MT8-3-6
FAN, MOTOR
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
STRAINER
PLATE, SET, ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
PAN ASSY, DRAIN
PAN ASSY, DRAIN
CABINET ASSY, U-SABU
CABINET ASSY, U-SABU
CABINET, PLATE, LOWER
CABINET, PLATE, LOWER
COVER, RECEIVER
CABINET, SIDE, LEFT
AIR FILTER
AIRF1LTER
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
SCREW
NUT, FLARE, 1/4 IN
SOCKET
SOCKET, 1/8 IN
SOCKET
ROD, CONNECTION
COVER, SCREW
GRILLE, HORIZON
GRILLE, HORIZON
GRILLE, VERTICAL
SHAFT, GRILL, RIGHT
SHAFT, GRILLE, LEFT
HOSE, DRAIN
HOLDER, SENSOR
BEARING
BONNET
BONNET
NUT, FLARE, 1/2, IN
NUT, FLARE, 3/8, IN
BONNET
HOLDER, SENSOR
LEVER
HOLDER
SHEET, PMV
STRAINER
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8
SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENSOR, TA
TERMINAL BL0CK
TERMINAL,6P
P.C.B0ARD ASSEMBLY
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M
M

K
-A

P
0241H

227

255

221

224

203

250

206

214

232

258

246

251

253

207

233 210

209

247

238

212

276

211

231

213

267

266

252

272
273
274
275
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MMK-AP0241H

265

257

269

235

268

215

217

243259

263
261

244 245

277

230



57

MMK-AP0241H

406
401

403

405404

402



58

Location
No.

Part No. Description

203
206
207
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
217
221
224
227
230
231
232
233
235
238
243
244
245
246
247
250
251
252
253
255
257
258
259
261
263
265
266
267
268
269
270
272
273
274
275
276
277

401
402
403
404
405
406

43120181
43100283
43109343
43109344
43109345
43109346
43102617
43121625
43121718
43146555
43146646
4314J218
43172130
43100273
43191388
43109347
43102618
43180288
43147729
43197149
43194063
43194078
43194079
43139098
43109348
43109350
43109359
43109351
43109352
43170209
43107215
43022189
43047609
43194029
43194055
43019904
43119394
4319V010
43149314
43147664
43147673
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422
43193067

43050382
43050398
43150299
43160478
43160548
4316V225

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
4
1
1
1
7
4
1

21
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1

Model Name    MMK-
AP0241H

FAN
CABINET ASSY
GRILLE, INLET
GRILLE, INLET, RIGHT
GRILLE, INLET, LEFT
PANEL, RECEIVER
CABINET, SIDE, RIGHT
MOTOR, GEARD, MT8-3-6
FAN, MOTOR
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
EVAPORATOR ASSY
PAN, DRAIN
CABINET ASSY, U-SABU
CABINET, LOWER
COVER, RECEIVER
CABINET, SIDE, LEFT
AIR FILTER
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
SCREW
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 5/8, IN
SOCKET
ROD, CONNECTION
COVER, SCREW
GRILLE, HORIZON
GRILLE, VERTICAL
SHAFT, GRILL, RIGHT
SHAFT, GRILLE, LEFT
HOSE, DRAIN
HOLDER, SENSOR
BEARING
BONNET
BONNET
NUT, FLARE, 3/8, IN
HOLDER, SENSOR
LEVER
HOLDER
SHEET, PMV
STRAINER
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8
PLATE, SET, ASSY

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENSOR, TA
TERMINAL BL0CK
TERMINAL,6P
P.C.B0ARD ASSEMBLY
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M
M

L
-A

P
0071H

, A
P

0091H
, A

P
0121H

, A
P

0151H
, A

P
0181H

221

204

217

215
216

241

258

220

219

237

222, 223, 224

202, 203

201

238

218

239, 247

240

209
210
211

248
249
250

206
208

254
255
256
257
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MML-AP0071H, AP0091H, AP0121H, AP0151H, AP0181H

242

252

213, 214

225, 225, 227

235, 236

233, 234

244, 245

229, 230 243, 246

231, 232

251
212

253



61

MML-AP0071H, AP0091H, AP0121H, AP0151H, AP0181H

403

405

406

401

402

404

407



62

Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
202
203
204
206
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

43723020
43723019
43126119
43109394
43155190
43155195
43121299
43121300
43121641
43146555
43146645
43146646
43120074
43120137
43180280
43101346
43101347
43172101
43100225
4314J221
4314J222
4314J223
43147690
43147691
43147692
43047545
43047546
43194026
43194051
43194081
43194078
43194080
43194079
43100233
43100228
43109395
43109240
43170201
43107215
43047609
43147195
43194029
43049697
43196087
43039136
43039137
43191079
43019904
43149314
43147664
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422
43050382
43050398
43150299
43158187
43160478
43160509
4316V207
4316V247

2
2

2

1

1
1
1
1

2

2
1
1
1
1
1

1

1
1
1
1

1
1
3
1
1
1
1

1
6
2
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
2

2

1

1
1
1
1

2

2
1
1
1
1
1

1

1
1
1
1

1
1
3
1
1
1
1

1
6
2
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
2

2

1
1

1

1
2

2
1
1
1
1

1

1

1

1

1
1
3
1
1
1

1
6
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
2

2
1

1

1

1
2

2
1
1
1
1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1
1
3
1
1
1

1

1
6
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2

2
2
1

1

1

1

2
2
1
1
1
1

1

1

1
1

1

1
1
1
3
1
3
1
1

1

6
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CASE, FAN, LEFT
CASE, FAN, RIGHT
CASE, FAN, RIGHT
GRILL,INLET,WHITE
CAPACITOR
CAPACITOR
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
STRAINER
FAN, MULTI BLADE, 140X160MM
FAN, MULTI BLADE
AIR FILTER
FRAME, WHITE
COVER, CONTROL PANEL, WHITE
PAN, DRAIN
PANEL,FR0NT,WHITE
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
NUT, FLARE, 1/4 IN
NUT, FLARE, 3/8 IN
SOCKET
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 1/2 IN
NUT, FLARE, 5/8 IN
SOCKET
SOCKET
CABINET, UPPER, WHITE
0UTLET, WHITE
GRILLE, WHITE
GRILLE
HOSE, DRA1N
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET, 1/2, IN
BONNET
BONNET
BUSHING, GRILLE
BAND, MOTOR, LEFT
BAND, MOTOR, RIGHT
BASE-MOTOR
HOLDER, SENSOR
SHEET, PMV
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8
SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENSOR, TA
TRANSFORMER
TERMINAL BL0CK
TERMINAL, 4P
P.C.B0ARD ASSEMBLY
P.C.BOARD ASSEMBLY

AP0071H
Model Name    MML-

AP0091H AP0121H AP0151H AP0181H
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M
M

L
-A

P
0241H

221

204

217

216

241

258

220

219

237

224

203

201

238

218

239, 247

240

210

248
249
250

207

254
255
256
257
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MML-AP0241H

242

252

214

253

228

235

233

244

229 246

232

251
212
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MML-AP0241H

403

405

406

401

402

404

407
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
203
204
207
210
212
214
216
217
218
219
220
221
224
228
229
232
233
235
237
238
239
240
241
242
244
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

43723020
43126119
43109394
43155171
43121300
43146555
43146646
43120137
43180280
43101346
43101347
43172101
43100225
4314J223
43147723
43047545
43194051
43194081
43194080
43100233
43100228
43109395
43109240
43170201
43107215
43147195
43049697
43196087
43039136
43039137
43191079
43019904
43149314
43147664
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422

43050382
43050398
43150299
43158187
43160478
43160509
4316V207
4316V247

2
2
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
6
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CASE, FAN, LEFT
CASE, FAN, RIGHT
GRILL,INLET,WHITE
CAPACITOR
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
FAN, MULTI BLADE
AIR FILTER
FRAME, WHITE
COVER, CONTROL PANEL, WHITE
PAN, DRAIN
PANEL,FR0NT,WHITE
EVAPORATOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
NUT, FLARE, 1/4 IN
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 1/2 IN
SOCKET
CABINET, UPPER, WHITE
0UTLET, WHITE
GRILLE, WHITE
GRILLE
HOSE, DRA1N
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET, 1/2, IN
BONNET
BUSHING, GRILLE
BAND, MOTOR, LEFT
BAND, MOTOR, RIGHT
BASE-MOTOR
HOLDER, SENSOR
SHEET, PMV
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENSOR, TA
TRANSFORMER
TERMINAL BL0CK
TERMINAL, 4P
P.C.B0ARD ASSEMBLY
P.C.BOARD ASSEMBLY

Model Name    MML-
AP0241H
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249

201

202

236
237
238 206

207

211

203
205

212
213

240

241

230

214

208

242
209, 210

231239

215, 216

218
219

229
225
227
233

221
222
223
224
232
235

243
244

245
246
247
248

M
M

L
-A

P
0071B

H
, A

P
0091B

H
, A

P
0121B

H
, A

P
0151B

H
, A

P
0181B

H
, 
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404

401

402
403

407 405 406

M
M

L
-A

P
0071B

H
, A

P
0091B

H
, A

P
0121B

H
, A

P
0151B

H
, A

P
0181B

H
, 
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
202
203
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
218
219
221
222
223
224
225
227
229
230
231
232
233
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

43723020
43126119
43155179
43155191
43121300
43121642
43146555
43146645
43146646
43120137
43180294
43180295
43170206
4314J229
4314J230
43147736
43147737
43047545
43047546
43194026
43194051
43194081
43194080
43122046
43170197
43107215
43047609
43147195
43049697
43039136
43039137
43191079
43019904
43170207
43111311
43149314
43147664
43147724
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422

43050382
43050398
43150299
43158187
43160478
43160509
4316V207
4316V247

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1

1
1

1

1
1
1
1

2
1
2
1

1
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1

1
1

1

1
1
1
1

2
1
2
1

1
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1

1
1

1

1
1
1
1

2
1
2
1

1
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
2

1
1

1

1
2

1
1

1

1
1

1
1
1

1
2

1
1
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
2

1
1

1

1
2

1
1

1

1
1

1
1
1

1
2

1
1
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CASE, FAN, LEFT
CASE, FAN, RIGHT
CAPACITOR
CAPACITOR
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
STRAINER
FAN, MULTI BLADE
FILTER
FILTER
CATCH, DRAIN
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
NUT, FLARE, 1/4 IN
NUT, FLARE, 3/8 IN
SOCKET
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 1/2 IN
SOCKET
PLATE-WIND
HOSE ASSY
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET, 1/2 IN
BONNET
BAND, MOTOR, LEFT
BAND, MOTOR, RIGHT
BASE-MOTOR
HOLDER, SENSOR
STRAINER
HINS
SHEET, PMV
STRAINER
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENSOR, TA
TRANSFORMER
TERMINAL BLOCK
TERMINAL, 4P
P.C.BOARD ASSEMBLY
P.C.BOARD ASSEMBLY

AP0071BH
Model Name    MML-

AP0091BH AP0121BH AP0151BH AP0181BH
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M
M

L
-A

P
0241B

H

249

201

202

236
237
238 206

211

204

213

240

241

230

214

208

242
210

231239

217
220

226
228
234

222
223
232

243

245
246
247
248
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M
M

L
-A

P
0241B

H

404

401

402
403

407 405 406
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
202
204
206
208
210
211
213
214
217
220
222
223
226
228
230
231
232
234
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
245
246
247
248
249

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

43723020
43126119
43155171
43121300
43146555
43146646
43120137
43180295
43170206
4314J231
43147744
43047546
43194026
43194078
43194079
43170197
43107215
43047609
43194029
43039136
43039137
43191079
43019904
43170207
43111311
43149314
43147664
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422

43050382
43050398
43150299
43158187
43160478
43160509
4316V207
4316V247

2
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CASE, FAN, LEFT
CASE, FAN, RIGHT
CAPACITOR
MOTOR, FAN
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
FAN, MULTI BLADE
FILTER
CATCH, DRAIN
EVAPORATOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
NUT, FLARE, 3/8 IN
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 5/8 IN
SOCKET
HOSE ASSY
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET
BAND, MOTOR, LEFT
BAND, MOTOR, RIGHT
BASE-MOTOR
HOLDER, SENSOR
STRAINER
HINS
SHEET, PMV
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENSOR, TA
TRANSFORMER
TERMINAL BLOCK
TERMINAL, 4P
P.C.BOARD ASSEMBLY
P.C.BOARD ASSEMBLY

Model Name    MML-
AP0241BH
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M
M

F
-A

P
0151H

, A
P

0181H
, A

P
0241H

, A
P

0271H

202

221, 222, 223
206
207 225

250

213

249

215

201

238

251

205

219

220

217

216

236
237

235
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M
M

F
-A

P
0151H

, A
P

0181H
, A

P
0241H

, A
P

0271H

242

226
227
228
229
243
246

230
231
232
233
244
245

252

210
253

254

212

239
240

Butyl Rubber

255
256
257
258



75

M
M

F
-A

P
0151H

, A
P

0181H
, A

P
0241H

, A
P

0271H

404 403

406405407402

401
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
202
205
206
207
210
212
213
215
216
217
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
235
236
237
238
239
240
242
243
244
245
246
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

43109392
43100279
43121671
43121481
43121482
43146555
43146646
43120124
43180238
43139132
43100274
43101357
43101345
4314J232
4314J233
4314J234
43097112
4300Q077
43047545
43047546
43194026
43194051
43194081
43194078
43194080
43194079
43139093
3759V024
43109207
43100235
43147741
43147742
43107215
43047609
43147195
43194029
43049697
43172090
43197136
43109412
43019904
43149314
43147664
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422

43050382
43050398
43150298
43158187
43160478
43160509
4316V207
4316V247

2
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1

3
2
1

1
1

1

5
1
5
1
1

1

1

1
1
1
5
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1

3
2
1

1
1

1

5
1
5
1
1

1

1

1
1
1
5
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1

1

3
2

1
1

1

1
5
1
5
1

1
1
1

1

1
1
5
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1

1
3
2

1
1

1

1
5
1
5
1

1
1
1

1

1
1
5
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

GRILLE, INLET
CASE ASSY
MOTOR, GEARD
MOTOR, AC, 220V, 60HZ, FAN
FAN, MOTOR
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
FAN, MULTI BLADE
AIR FILTER
CLAMP, GRILLE
CABINET ASSY
PANEL, REMOTE CONTROLER
COVER, REMOTE CONTROLER
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
EVAPORATOR ASSY
WASHER
MAGNET, LOCK
NUT, FLARE, 1/4 IN
NUT, FLARE, 3/8 IN
SOCKET
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 1/2, IN
NUT, FLARE, 5/8, IN
SOCKET
SOCKET
CONNECTION ROD
GRILLE ASSY
GRILLE, OUTLET, VERTICAL
CABINET, LOWER
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET, 1/2 IN
BONNET
BONNET
PAN, DRAIN
WASHER
GRILLE, OUTLET, HORIZONTAL
HOLDER, SENSOR
SHEET, PMV
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENSOR,TA
TRANSFORMER
TERMINAL BLOCK
TERMINAL, 4P
P.C.BOARD ASSEMBLY
P.C.BOARD ASSEMBLY

Model Name    MMF-
AP0151H AP0181H AP0241H AP0271H
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M
M

F
-A

P
0361H

, A
P

0481H
, A

P
0561H

225

204

203

208
209

215
250

249

218

201

238

205 219

220

237
236

216

247, 248

235

251

214

223
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M
M

F
-A

P
0361H

, A
P

0481H
, A

P
0561H

210 253

254

241

211

242

224
228
243

231
233
245

252

255
256
257
258

Butyl Rubber
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M
M

F
-A

P
0361H

, A
P

0481H
, A

P
0561H

404 403

406405407402

401
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

201
203
204
205
208
209
210
211
214
215
216
218
219
220
223
225
227
228
231
233
235
236
237
238
241
242
243
245
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

43109392
43100280
43155180
43121671
43121726
43121727
43146555
43146644
43120125
43180238
43139132
43100275
43101357
43101345
4314J234
4300Q077
43047546
43194026
43194078
43194079
43139093
3759V024
43109207
43100235
43147743
43107215
43047609
43194029
43039136
43039137
43172090
43197136
43109412
43019904
43149314
43147664
4316V194
4316V195
4316V196
4316V197
4311M422

43050382
43050398
43150298
43158187
43160478
43160509
4316V207
4316V247

2
1
1
1
1

1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
5
1
5
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
5
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1

1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
5
1
5
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
5
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1

1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
5
1
5
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
5
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

GRILLE, INLET
CASE ASSY
CAPACITOR
MOTOR, GEARD
FAN, MOTOR
FAN, MOTOR
MOTOR, PMV
STRAINER
FAN, MULTI BLADE
AIR FILTER
CLAMP, GRILLE
CABINET ASSY
PANEL, REMOTE CONTROLER
COVER, REMOTE CONTROLER
EVAPORATOR ASSY
MAGNET, LOCK
NUT, FLARE, 3/8 IN
SOCKET
NUT, FLARE, 5/8, IN
SOCKET
CONNECTION ROD
GRILLE ASSY
GRILLE, OUTLET, VERTICAL
CABINET, LOWER
DISTRIBUTOR ASSY
HOLDER, SENSOR
BONNET
BONNET
BAND, MOTOR, LEFT
BAND, MOTOR, RIGHT
PAN, DRAIN
WASHER
GRILLE, OUTLET, HORIZONTAL
HOLDER, SENSOR
SHEET, PMV
STRAINER
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
REMOCON
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SENSOR, TG(F4)
SENSOR,TA
TRANSFORMER
TERMINAL BLOCK
TERMINAL, 4P
P.C.BOARD ASSEMBLY
P.C.BOARD ASSEMBLY

Model Name    MMF-
AP0361H AP0481H AP0561H
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91
5 or 4(5,6HP)  

SV3B

  
29

1

30

43

46 or 47(5,6HP)

80

44 or 45(5,6HP)

30

29

40, 41

 

81 or 82(5,6HP)

44 or 45(5,6HP)

39
27

32 or 35(5,6HP)

8 or 7(5,6HP)

7

31, 34
or

6, 36
(5,6HP)

69

66 or 64(5,6HP)

74

51

52

49

50

17

73

65 or 67
(5,6HP)

97

94

93

96

92

95

26

16
25

MMY-MAP0501HT8, MAP0601HT8, MAP0801HT8, MAP1001HT8, MAP1201HT8
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56, 58, 63
or

55, 58 63
(5,6HP)

12
61

60

33, 28(SV3E)
33, 28(SV3C)

38, 28(SV3B)
33, 28(SV2)

33, 28(SV3D)

37, 28(SV3A)

51
52

30

53

54

  57, 59, 63

61

37, 28
(SV5)

49

50

4 or 5
(5,6HP)

34, 31
or

36, 6
(5,6HP)

32 or 35
(5,6HP)

 3068 62
72

40
41

13
14

  63
58
56

28, 37
(SV42)

28, 37
(SV41)

M
M

Y-M
A

P
0501H

T8, M
A

P
0601H

T8, M
A

P
0801H

T8, M
A

P
1001H

T8, M
A

P
1201H

T8
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44 or 45(5,6HP)

STRAINER

VALVE
 PACKED JOINT

 CHECK

TL
STRAINER

STRAINER

PLUG
FUSIBLE

STRAINER

LOW PRESSURE
SENSOR

JOINT CHECK

STRAINER CONDENSER
 RIGHT SIDE

81 or 82(5,6HP)

8 or 7(5,6HP)

TANK LIQUID

GUS LINE

VALVE
 PACKED

OIL BALANCE
LINE

LIQUID
 LINE

VALVE SERVICE 
(5,6HP:VALVE BALL)

PULSE MOTOR VALVE
(5,6HP: 1 VALVE)

TE

CONDENSER
 LEFT SIDE

ACCUMULATOR

VALVE 4WAY

65

64

48 FP

37

52

53

30

32 or 35(5,6HP)

80

7

44 or 45(5,6HP)

40

49

30

TO

T
S

46 or 47(5,6HP)

STRAINERSTRAINER

VALVE CHECKED

VALVE CHECKED

VALVE CHECKED

STRAINER

ID 1.0
      500 L

ID 1.0
     1000 L

STRAINER

TANK OIL

SV3A

SV3B

SV3E

SV2

SV5 JOINT CHECK

HIGH PRESSURE
SENSOR

SEPARATOR OIL

SV3D

SV3C ID 0.8
     1000 L

SV41

75

38

29

37

33

51

33

33

79

76

33

76

79

30

40

54

50

34 or 36(5,6HP)

1

STRAINER

79

2727

VALVE CHECKEDVALVE CHECKED

T
D

ID 2.0
     1000 L ID 2.0

     1000 L

ID 1.2
     1000 L

ID 1.2
     1000 L

VALVE CHECKED

HIGH PRESSURE
SWITCH

COMPRESSOR

37

77

29

43

4 or 5(5,6HP)
68

1010

77

29
43

4 or 5(5,6HP)
68

37
SV42

HIGH PRESSURE
SWITCH

STRAINER

COMPRESSOR

VALVE CHECKED

T
D

M
M

Y-M
A

P
0501H

T8, M
A

P
0601H

T8, M
A

P
0801H

T8, M
A

P
1001H

T8, M
A

P
1201H

T8
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703
703
703
703
703
703

701
701
701
701

712

713 708 719 717 709

702

710

714

707

706

705

720704

716

715

711

M
M

Y-M
A

P
0501H

T8, M
A

P
0601H

T8, M
A

P
0801H

T8, M
A

P
1001H

T8, M
A

P
1201H

T8
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

001
003
004
005
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
016
017
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
071

36746547
43019904
43041781
43041782
43046391
43046393
43047401
43047527
43063332
43049683
43050407
43063317
43100265
43119466
4311M423
43120219
43121705
43146495
43146652
43146581
43146588
43046348
43146651
43146592
43146595
43146596
43146613
43146618
43146635
43146636
43146637
43146638
43146642
43147195
43147716
43147719
43147721
43147711
43147712
43148171
43148202
43148201
43148193
43148200
43149315
43149316
43149317
43149318
43149319
43149320
43149321
43149323
43149324
43149325
4314G171
4314G172
4314G173
4314G174
43151283
43157276
4311M422

1
9
2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
9
3
2

1
1
4
1

4
1
1
2
2
1
2
2

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
2
3
6
5
1
1

2
3
1

1
9
2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
9
3
2

1
1
4
1

4
1
1
2
2
1
2
2

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
2
3
6
5
1
1

2
3
1

1
9
2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
9
3
2

1
1
4
1

4
1
1
2
2
1
2
2

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
2
3
6
5
1
1

2
3
1

1
9

2
2

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
9
3
2
1

4

1
1
4
1
1
1
1

2

2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
2
3
2
3
6
5

1
1
2
3
1

1
9

2
2

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
9
3
2
1

4

1
1
4
1
1
1
1

2

2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
2
3
2
3
6
5

1
1
2
3
1

VALVE, CHECH
HOLDER, SENSOR
COMPRESSOR, DA421A3FB-23M
COMPRESSOR, DA351A3FB-23M
VALVE, PACKED, 9.52
VALVE, PACKED, 12.7
BONNET, 3/8, IN
TUBE, CAPILLARY, ID 2.0x200L
HOLDER, SENSOR
BAND
THERMOSTAT, BIMETAL
HOLDER, THERMOSTAT
CABINET, UP
GUARD, FAN
MARK, TOSHIBA
FAN, PROPELLER
MOTOR, FAN, DC280V
VALVE, CHECKED
COIL, VALVE, 2WAY
VALVE, CHECKED BCV-302DY
JOINT, CHECK
COIL, SOLENOID
COIL, VALVE, 4WAY
VALVE, GAS
VALVE, 2WAY
VALVE, 4WAY
VALVE, BALL
VALVE, 4WAY, STF-0401G
VALVE, 4WAY
VALVE, 4WAY
VALVE, CHECK
VALVE, PMV
COIL, PMV
BONNET, 1/2, IN
STRAINER
STRAINER
STRAINER
STRAINER
STRAINER
PLUG, FUSIBLE
TANK, LIQUID
SEPARATOR
TANK, OIL
ACCUMULATOR
SENSER ASSY, LOW PRESSURE
SENSER ASSY, HIGH PRESSURE
RUBBER, SUPPORTER, PIPE
RUBBER, SUPPORTER, PIPE
RUBBER, SUPPORTER, PIPE
RUBBER, SUPPORTER, PIPE
RUBBER, SUPPORTER, PIPE
RUBBER, SUPPORTER, PIPE
RUBBER, CUSHION
BAND, FIX
CONDENSER ASSY, THREE ROW
CONDENSER ASSY, THREE ROW
CONDENSER ASSY, ONE ROW
CONDENSER ASSY, ONE ROW
SWITCH, PRESSURE ACB-4UB32W
HEATER, CASE, 29W 240V
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

MAP1201HT8
Model Name    MMY-

MAP1001HT8 MAP0801HT8 MAP0601HT8 MAP0501HT8
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
092
093
094
095
096
097

701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
719
720

43197159
43197158
43197162
43146235
43146236
43146239
43060029
43147727
43147718
43147720
43147722
43191657
43191658
43191659
43191660
43191661
43191662

43050382
43063248
43150315
43155176
43158186
43158183
43160559
43160548
43163017
43163048
4316V243
4316V246
4316V237
4316V245
4316V244
43155194
43152506
43153006
43155197

6
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1

4
3
6
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2

6
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1

4
3
6
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2

6
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1

4
3
6
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2

6
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

4
3
6
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2

6
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

4
3
6
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2

BOLT, COMPRESSOR
NUT, FLANGE
WASHER
TUBE, CAPILLARY, BYPASS
TUBE, CAPILLARY, BYPASS, 1.0x2.0x110L
TUBE, CAPILLARY, ID 1.2
FILTER, NOISE
STRAINAER
STRAINAER
STRAINAER
STRAINAER
CABINET ASSY, FRONT, UP
CABINET ASSY, BACK, UP
CABINET ASSY, SIDE, RIGHT
CABINET ASSY, SIDE, LEFT
CABINET ASSY, FRONT, DOWN
CABINET ASSY, BACK, DOWN

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SUPPORTER, ASSY
SENSOR, TD(F6)
CAPACITOR
TRANS
REACTOR
TERMINAL BLOCK, 4P
TERMINAL, 6P
SUPPORTER
SUPPORTER-SET
PC BOARD ASSY, NOISE-FILTER, MCC-1366
PC BOARD ASSY, INTERFACE, MCC-1429
PC BOARD ASSY, FAN-IPDU, IPDU-2D16DA1
PC BOARD ASSY, A3-IPDU, MCC-1502
PC BOARD ASSY, POWER, MCC-1439
CAPACITOR
ELECTRO MAGNETIC SWITCH
PTC-THERMISTOR
RESISTOR

MAP1201HT8
Model Name    MMY-

MAP1001HT8 MAP0801HT8 MAP0601HT8 MAP0501HT8
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91
5 or 4(5,6HP)  

SV3B

  
29

1

30

43

46 or 47(5,6HP)

80

44 or 45(5,6HP)

30

29

40, 41

 

81 or 82(5,6HP)

44 or 45(5,6HP)

39
27

32 or 35(5,6HP)

8 or 7(5,6HP)

7

31, 34
or

6, 36
(5,6HP)

69

66 or 64(5,6HP)

74

51

52

49

50

17

73

65 or 67
(5,6HP)

97

94

93

96

92

95

26

16
25

MMY-MAP0501HT7, MAP0601HT7, MAP0801HT7, MAP1001HT7, MAP1201HT7
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56, 58, 63
or

55, 58 63
(5,6HP)

12
61

60

33, 28(SV3E)
33, 28(SV3C)

38, 28(SV3B)
33, 28(SV2)

33, 28(SV3D)

37, 28(SV3A)

51
52

30

53

54

  57, 59, 63

61

37, 28
(SV5)

49

50

4 or 5
(5,6HP)

34, 98
or

36, 31
(5,6HP)

32 or 35
(5,6HP)

 3068 62
72

40
41

13
14

  63
58
56

28, 37
(SV42)

28, 37
(SV41)

M
M

Y-M
A

P
0501H

T7, M
A

P
0601H

T7, M
A

P
0801H

T7, M
A

P
1001H

T7, M
A

P
1201H

T7



89

44 or 45(5,6HP)

STRAINER

VALVE
 PACKED JOINT

 CHECK

TL
STRAINER

STRAINER

PLUG
FUSIBLE

STRAINER

LOW PRESSURE
SENSOR

JOINT CHECK

STRAINER CONDENSER
 RIGHT SIDE

81 or 82(5,6HP)

8 or 7(5,6HP)

TANK LIQUID

GUS LINE

VALVE
 PACKED

OIL BALANCE
LINE

LIQUID
 LINE

VALVE SERVICE 
(5,6HP:VALVE BALL)

PULSE MOTOR VALVE
(5,6HP: 1 VALVE)

TE

CONDENSER
 LEFT SIDE

ACCUMULATOR

VALVE 4WAY

65

64

48 FP

37

52

53

30

32 or 35(5,6HP)

80

7

44 or 45(5,6HP)

40

49

30

TO

T
S

46 or 47(5,6HP)

STRAINERSTRAINER

VALVE CHECKED

VALVE CHECKED

VALVE CHECKED

STRAINER

ID 1.0
      500 L

ID 1.0
     1000 L

STRAINER

TANK OIL

SV3A

SV3B

SV3E

SV2

SV5 JOINT CHECK

HIGH PRESSURE
SENSOR

SEPARATOR OIL

SV3D

SV3C ID 0.8
     1000 L

SV41

75

38

29

37

33

51

33

33

79

76

33

76

79

30

40

54

50

34 or 36(5,6HP)

1

STRAINER

79

2727

VALVE CHECKEDVALVE CHECKED

T
D

ID 2.0
     1000 L ID 2.0

     1000 L

ID 1.2
     1000 L

ID 1.2
     1000 L

VALVE CHECKED

HIGH PRESSURE
SWITCH

COMPRESSOR

37

77

29

43

4 or 5(5,6HP)
68

1010

77

29
43

4 or 5(5,6HP)
68

37
SV42

HIGH PRESSURE
SWITCH

STRAINER

COMPRESSOR

VALVE CHECKED

T
D

M
M

Y-M
A

P
0501H

T7, M
A

P
0601H

T7, M
A

P
0801H

T7, M
A

P
1001H

T7, M
A

P
1201H

T7
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703
703
703
703
703
703

701
701
701
701

712

713 708 719 717 709

702

710

714

707

706

705

720704

716

715

711

M
M

Y-M
A

P
0501H

T7, M
A

P
0601H

T7, M
A

P
0801H

T7, M
A

P
1001H

T7, M
A

P
1201H

T7
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

001
003
004
005
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
016
017
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
071

36746547
43019904
43041781
43041782
43046391
43046393
43047401
43047527
43063332
43049683
43050407
43063317
43100265
43119466
4311M423
43120219
43121705
43146495
43146652
43146581
43146588
43146658
43146594
43146595
43146596
43146613
43146618
43146635
43146636
43146637
43146638
43146642
43147195
43147716
43147719
43147721
43147711
43147712
43148171
43148202
43148201
43148193
43148200
43149315
43149316
43149317
43149318
43149319
43149320
43149321
43149323
43149324
43149325
4314G171
4314G172
4314G173
4314G174
43151283
43157276
4311M422

1
9
2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
9
3
2

1
4
1

4
1
1
2
2
1
2
2

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
2
3
6
5
1
1

2
3
1

1
9
2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
9
3
2

1
4
1

4
1
1
2
2
1
2
2

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
2
3
6
5
1
1

2
3
1

1
9
2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
9
3
2

1
4
1

4
1
1
2
2
1
2
2

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
3
2
3
6
5
1
1

2
3
1

1
9

2
2

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
9
3
2
1

4

1
1
4
1
1
1
1

2

2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
2
3
2
3
6
5

1
1
2
3
1

1
9

2
2

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
9
3
2
1

4

1
1
4
1
1
1
1

2

2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2
2
3
2
3
6
5

1
1
2
3
1

VALVE, CHECH
HOLDER, SENSOR
COMPRESSOR, DA421A3FB-23M
COMPRESSOR, DA351A3FB-23M
VALVE, PACKED, 9.52
VALVE, PACKED, 12.7
BONNET, 3/8, IN
TUBE, CAPILLARY, ID 2.0x200L
HOLDER, SENSOR
BAND
THERMOSTAT, BIMETAL
HOLDER, THERMOSTAT
CABINET, UP
GUARD, FAN
MARK, TOSHIBA
FAN, PROPELLER
MOTOR, FAN, DC280V
VALVE, CHECKED
COIL, VALVE, 2WAY
VALVE, CHECKED BCV-302DY
JOINT, CHECK
COIL, VALVE, 4WAY
VALVE, GAS
VALVE, 2WAY
VALVE, 4WAY
VALVE, BALL
VALVE, 4WAY, STF-0401G
VALVE, 4WAY
VALVE, 4WAY
VALVE, CHECK
VALVE, PMV
COIL, PMV
BONNET, 1/2, IN
STRAINER
STRAINER
STRAINER
STRAINER
STRAINER
PLUG, FUSIBLE
TANK, LIQUID
SEPARATOR
TANK, OIL
ACCUMULATOR
SENSER ASSY, LOW PRESSURE
SENSER ASSY, HIGH PRESSURE
RUBBER, SUPPORTER, PIPE
RUBBER, SUPPORTER, PIPE
RUBBER, SUPPORTER, PIPE
RUBBER, SUPPORTER, PIPE
RUBBER, SUPPORTER, PIPE
RUBBER, SUPPORTER, PIPE
RUBBER, CUSHION
BAND, FIX
CONDENSER ASSY, THREE ROW
CONDENSER ASSY, THREE ROW
CONDENSER ASSY, ONE ROW
CONDENSER ASSY, ONE ROW
SWITCH, PRESSURE ACB-4UB32W
HEATER, CASE, 29W 240V
OWNER'S MANUAL, MMY-MAP1201HT8

MAP1201HT7
Model Name    MMY-

MAP1001HT7 MAP0801HT7 MAP0601HT7 MAP0501HT7
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Location
No.

Part No. Description

072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
092
093
094
095
096
097
098

701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
719
720

43197159
43197158
43197162
43146235
43146236
43146239
43060029
43147727
43147718
43147720
43147722
43191657
43191658
43191659
43191660
43191661
43191662
43146661

43050382
43063248
43150315
43155176
43158186
43158183
43160559
43160548
43163017
43163048
4316V243
4316V246
4316V237
4316V245
4316V244
43155194
43152506
43153006
43155197

6
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

4
3
6
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2

6
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

4
3
6
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2

6
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

4
3
6
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2

6
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

4
3
6
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2

6
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

4
3
6
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2

BOLT, COMPRESSOR
NUT, FLANGE
WASHER
TUBE, CAPILLARY, BYPASS
TUBE, CAPILLARY, BYPASS, 1.0x2.0x110L
TUBE, CAPILLARY, ID 1.2
FILTER, NOISE
STRAINAER
STRAINAER
STRAINAER
STRAINAER
CABINET ASSY, FRONT, UP
CABINET ASSY, BACK, UP
CABINET ASSY, SIDE, RIGHT
CABINET ASSY, SIDE, LEFT
CABINET ASSY, FRONT, DOWN
CABINET ASSY, BACK, DOWN
COIL,VALVE,4WAY

SENSOR, TC(F6)
SUPPORTER, ASSY
SENSOR, TD(F6)
CAPACITOR
TRANS
REACTOR
TERMINAL BLOCK, 4P
TERMINAL, 6P
SUPPORTER
SUPPORTER-SET
PC BOARD ASSY, NOISE-FILTER, MCC-1366
PC BOARD ASSY, INTERFACE, MCC-1429
PC BOARD ASSY, FAN-IPDU, IPDU-2D16DA1
PC BOARD ASSY, A3-IPDU, MCC-1502
PC BOARD ASSY, POWER, MCC-1439
CAPACITOR
ELECTRO MAGNETIC SWITCH
PTC-THERMISTOR
RESISTOR

MAP1201HT7
Model Name    MMY-

MAP1001HT7 MAP0801HT7 MAP0601HT7 MAP0501HT7





336 TADEHARA FUJI-SHI, SHIZUOKA-KEN, 416-8521, JAPAN


